

Commemorative Plaque in Celebration of the 100th year of the Fair July 16-20th, 2024

In celebration of the 100th year of the Christian County Fair a commemorative plaque will be made and will be displayed in the fair office / permanently kept there.

We are accepting names of

Businesses - Individuals - Families

To be added to the listing on the plaque.

The cost per listing is \$100.00.

Please complete the following form and email to:solobrat6@gmail.com.

If you prefer that we mail the application or have questions you may call:

217-820-1690 / Angela Ohl-Marsters Marketing Director Christian County Fair Taylorville

We will mail an invoice to you.

Payments Due June 30th, 2024

PLEASE PRINT ONLY ON FORM

Name/Business Name to be listed on Plaque:			
Address:			
City:	State:	Zip:	
Phone Number:			
eMail:			

Celebrate the 100th Anniversary of the Christian County Fair!

Thank you for supporting the 100th year of the Fair and Agriculture

The Christian County Fair Board.